LED Drivers
Surge Protectors
Transformers
2 Go The Distance With TRP
LED Driver essentials  .....................................................................................................................................  Page 3
LED Drivers 12 thru 40 Watts  ................................................................................................................. Pages 4-5
LED Drivers 50 thru 75 Watts  ................................................................................................................. Pages 6-7
LED Drivers 90 thru 120 Watts  .............................................................................................................. Pages 8-9

for SSL Luminaires – Version 1.1:
 • Power factor ≥ 0.90
 • Minimum Operating Temperature -20°C or lower
 • Operating Frequency ≥ 120 Hz
 • Meets FCC CFR Part 15 Part A emission limits
 •  Complies with IEEE C.62.41-1991
transient protection requirements
 • Class A sound rating
 •  5-year warranty (exceeds Energy Star
3-year warranty requirement)
4 Go The Distance With TRP
LED Drivers: 12 - 40 Watts
Class 2: US/Canada US Only
12
C N
250 24-48 LED12W-48-C0250
100-277
12
87,000
85%
-30 +60 0.94
350 18-36 LED12W-36-C0350 12.6 84% •
500 12-24 LED12W-24-C0500 12 84% •
700 8-16 LED12W-16-C0700 11.2 83%
800 8-16 LED12W-16-C0800 12.8 83% •
1000 6-12 LED12W-12-C1000 12 83% •
V N
500-1000 12 LED12W-12
100-277
12 83%
-30 +60 0.94
•
400-800 16 LED12W-16 12.8 83%
250-500 24 LED12W-24 12 84% •
175-350 36 LED12W-36 12.6 84%
125-250 48 LED12W-48 12 85%
17
C N
470 18-36 LED17W-36-C0470
100-277 17 85,000
83%
-30 +60 0.94700 12-24 LED17W-24-C0700 82% •
1400 6-12 LED17W-12-C1400 82%
V N
700-1400 12 LED17W-12
100-277 17 85,000
82%
-30 +60 0.94350-700 24 LED17W-24 82% •
235-470 36 LED17W-36 83%
20
C N
550 18-36 LED20W-36-C0550
100-277
20
82,000
88%
-30 +60 0.92
•
700 12-24 LED20W-24-C0700 17 87% •
830 12-24 LED20W-24-C0830 20 88% •
910 12-22 LED20W-22-C0910 20 87%
1100 10-18 LED20W-18-C1100 20 86% •
1250 9-17 LED20W-17-C1250 20 86%
1330 9-15 LED20W-15-C1330 20 86% •
1540 7-13 LED20W-13-C1540 20 85%
1660 7-12 LED20W-12-C1660 20 85%
2000 7-10 LED20W-10-C2000 20 85%
V N
1000-2000 10 LED20W-10
100-277 20 82,000
85%
-30 +60 0.92
830-1660 12 LED20W-12 85% •
770-1540 13 LED20W-13 85%
665-1330 15 LED20W-15 86%
625-1250 17 LED20W-17 86%
550-1100 18 LED20W-18 86%
455-910 22 LED20W-22 87%
415-830 24 LED20W-24 87% •
275-550 36 LED20W-36 88%
25
C
N
350 24-72 TRC-025S035PS
100-277 25 79,000
84%
-20 +70 0.92
•
450 19-56 TRC-025S045PS 84% •
620 13 40 TRC-025S062PS 83%
700 12-36 TRC-025S070PS 83% •
1050 8-24 TRC-025S105PS 82% •
1400 6-18 TRC-025S140PS 81% •
1750 5-14 TRC-025S175PS 81% •
2080 4-12 TRC-025S208PS 80%
N
620 18-36 LED25W-36-C0620
100-277
23
79,000
87%
-30 +60 0.90
700 18-36 LED25W-36-C0700 25 88% •
850 14-28 LED25W-28-C0850 25 87%
1040 12-24 LED25W-24-C1040 25 86% •
1250 12-20 LED25W-20-C1250 25 85%
1560 8-16 LED25W-16-C1560 25 85%
2080 8-12 LED25W-12-C2080 25 85%
Y
350 24-72 TRC-025S035DS
100-277 25 79,000
84%
-20 +70 0.92
•
450 19-56 TRC-025S045DS 84% •
620 13-40 TRC-025S062DS 83%
700 12-36 TRC-025S070DS 83% •
1050 8-24 TRC-025S105DS 82%
1400 6-18 TRC-025S140DS 81% •
1750 5-14 TRC-025S175DS 81%
2080 4-12 TRC-025S208DS 80%
V N
1040-2080 12 LED25W-12
100-277 25 79,000
85%
-30 +60 0.90
•
780-1560 16 LED25W-16 85%
625-1250 20 LED25W-20 85%
520-1040 24 LED25W-24 86% •
425-850 28 LED25W-28 87%
350-700 36 LED25W-36 87%
Catalog
watts
Constant
Current

2900 4-12 TRC-035S290ST 82%
Y
350 33-100 TRC-035S035DT
100-277 35 87,000
88%
-35 +55 0.92
450 26-78 TRC-035S045DT 87%
700 17-50 TRC-035S070DT 86%
1050 11-33 TRC-035S105DT 86%
1400 8-24 TRC-035S140DT 85%
1750 7-20 TRC-035S175DT 84%
2100 6-18 TRC-035S210DT 84%
2450 5-15 TRC-035S245DT 83%
2900 4-12 TRC-035S290DT 82%
V N
1450-2900 12 TRV-035S012ST
100-277 35 87,000
82%
-35 +55 0.92
950-1900 18 TRV-035S018ST 83%
730-1460 24 TRV-035S024ST 85%
485-970 36 TRV-035S036ST 86%
365-730 48 TRV-035S048ST 86%
40
C
N
700 18-36 LED40W-36-C0700
100-277
26
77,000
87%
-30 +60 0.92
1100 18-36 LED40W-36-C1100 40 88% •
1200 12-24 LED40W-24-C1200 40 87% •
1280 12-24 LED40W-24-C1280 34 87% •
1400 12-24 LED40W-24-C1400 34 87% •
1670 12-24 LED40W-24-C1670 40 88%
1820 12-22 LED40W-22-C1820 40 87% •
2000 10-18 LED40W-18-C2000 36 85%
2200 10-18 LED40W-18-C2200 40 86%
2680 9-15 LED40W-15-C2680 40 86%
3080 7-13 LED40W-13-C3080 40 86%
3330 7-12 LED40W-12-C3300 40 85% •
4000 6-10 LED40W-10-C4000 40 85%
4450 6-9 LED40W-09-C4450 40 85%
N
350 38-114 TRC-040S035PS
100-277
40

-20 +60 0.92
•
450 30-89 TRC-040S045DS 40 88%
700 18-54 TRC-040S070DS 38 87% •
1050 12-36 TRC-040S105DS 38 87%
1280 10-29 TRC-040S128DS 38 87%
1400 10-29 TRC-040S140DS 36 87%
1660 8-24 TRC-040S166DS 38 86%
2220 6-18 TRC-040S222DS 36 85%
3330 4-12 TRC-040S333DS 35 84%
V N
2225-4450 9 LED40W-09
100-277 40 77,000
85%
-30 +60 0.92
2000-4000 10 LED40W-10 85%
1665-3330 12 LED40W-12 85% •
1540-3080 13 LED40W-13 86%
1340-2680 15 LED40W-15 86%
1100-2200 18 LED40W-18 86%
910-1820 22 LED40W-22 87%
835-1670 24 LED40W-24 87% •
550-1100 36 LED40W-36 88%
6 Go The Distance With TRP
LED Drivers: 50 - 75 Watts
Class 2: US/Canada US Only
Catalog

Y
350 47-142 TRC-050S035DT
100-277 50 66,000
89%
-35 +55 0.92
450 36-110 TRC-050S045DT 88%
700 24-72 TRC-050S070DT 87%
1100 16-48 TRC-050S110DT 87%
1400 12-36 TRC-050S140DT 87%
1750 9-29 TRC-050S175DT 87%
2100 8-24 TRC-050S210DT 86%
2800 6-18 TRC-050S280DT 84%
3330 5-15 TRC-050S333DT 84%
4200 4-12 TRC-050S420DT 83%
V N
2100-4200 12 TRV-050S012ST
100-277 50 66,000
82%
-35 +55 0.92
1390-2780 18 TRV-050S018ST 84%
1050-2100 24 TRV-050S024ST 84%
700-1400 36 TRV-050S036ST 86%
525-1050 48 TRV-050S048ST 87%
60 C
N
350 85-170 TRC-060S035ST
100-277 60 80,000
91%
-35 +70 0.95
450 67-134 TRC-060S045ST 91%
700 43-86 TRC-060S070ST 91% •
1050 29-58 TRC-060S105ST 90%
1400 21-43 TRC-060S140ST 90%
1700 18-36 TRC-060S170ST 90%
2300 13-27 TRC-060S230ST 89% •
3300 9-18 TRC-060S330ST 89%
5000 6-12 TRC-060S500ST 88% •
N
350 85-170 LED60W-170-C0350
100-277
60
Output current
can be factory
de-tuned
up to 50%.
Call for details.
100,000
87%
-30 +60 0.92
400 67-134 LED60W-134-C0400 86%
700 43-86 LED60W-086-C0700 86%
1050 29-58 LED60W-058-C1050 85%
1250 24-48 LED60W-048-C1250 85%
1670 18-36 LED60W-036-C1650 84%
2300 13-27 LED60W-027-C2300 84%
2500 12-24 LED60W-024-C2500 84%
2720 11-22 LED60W-022-C2720 83%
3000 10-20 LED60W-020-C3000 82%
3330 9-18 LED60W-018-C3330 82%
4000 8-15 LED60W-015-C4000 80%
5000 6-12 LED60W-012-C5000 80%
7Go The Distance With TRP
LED Drivers: 50 - 75 Watts
Class 2: US/Canada US Only
Catalog

Life
(hours)
Efficiency
Ambient
Operating Temp
Range (°C)
Power
Factor
(min)
Typically
in
Stock
min max
60
C Y
350 85-170 LED60W-170-C0350-RD
100-277
60
Output current
can be factory
de-tuned
up to 50%.
Call for details.
100,000
87%
-30 +60 0.92
400 67-134 LED60W-134-C0400-RD 86%
700 43-86 LED60W-086-C0700-RD 86%
1050 29-58 LED60W-058-C1050-RD 85%
1250 24-48 LED60W-048-C1250-RD 85%
1670 18-36 LED60W-036-C1650-RD 84%
2300 13-27 LED60W-027-C2300-RD 84%
2500 12-24 LED60W-024-C2500-RD 84%
2720 11-22 LED60W-022-C2720-RD 83%
3000 10-20 LED60W-020-C3000-RD 82%
3330 9-18 LED60W-018-C3330-RD 82%
4000 8-15 LED60W-015-C4000-RD 80%
5000 6-12 LED60W-012-C5000-RD 80%
V
N
2500-5000 12 LED60W-012
100-277
60
Output voltage
can be factory
de-tuned
up to 50%.
Call for details.
100,000
80%
-30 +60 0.92
2000-4000 15 LED60W-015 80%
1665-3330 18 LED60W-018 82%
1500-3000 20 LED60W-020 82%
1360-2720 22 LED60W-022 83%
1250-2500 24 LED60W-024 84%
1150-2300 27 LED60W-027 84%
835-1670 36 LED60W-036 84%
625-1250 48 LED60W-048 85%
525-1050 58 LED60W-058 85%
350-700 86 LED60W-086 86%
200-400 134 LED60W-134 86%
175-350 170 LED60W-170 87%
Y
2500-5000 12 LED60W-012-RD
100-277
60
Output voltage
can be factory
de-tuned
up to 50%.
Call for details.
100,000
80%
-30 +60 0.92
2000-4000 15 LED60W-015-RD 80%
1665-3330 18 LED60W-018-RD 82%
1500-3000 20 LED60W-020-RD 82%
1360-2720 22 LED60W-022-RD 83%
1250-2500 24 LED60W-024-RD 84%
1150-2300 27 LED60W-027-RD 84%
835-1670 36 LED60W-036-RD 84%
625-1250 48 LED60W-048-RD 85%
525-1050 58 LED60W-058-RD 85%
350-700 86 LED60W-086-RD 86%
200-400 134 LED60W-134-RD 86%
175-350 170 LED60W-170-RD 87%
75
C
N
350 107-214 TRC-075S035ST

Y
350 107-214 TRC-075S035DT
100-277 75 60,000
92%
-35 +70 0.96
•
450 83-166 TRC-075S045DT 92%
700 54-108 TRC-075S070DT 91%
1050 36-72 TRC-075S105DT 90%
1400 27-54 TRC-075S140DT 90%
2100 18-36 TRC-075S210DT 89%
2800 13-27 TRC-075S280DT 89%
3750 10-20 TRC-075S375DT 88%
5000 7-15 TRC-075S500DT 88%
V N
3125-6250 12 TRV-075S012ST
100-277 75 83,000
90%
-35 +70 0.95
•
1565-3130 24 TRV-075S024ST 92% •
1040-2080 36 TRV-075S036ST 92%
895-1790 42 TRV-075S042ST 92%
780-1560 48 TRV-075S048ST 92%
695-1390 54 TRV-075S054ST 92%
465-930 81 TRV-075S081ST 92%
355-710 105 TRV-075S105ST 92%
8 Go The Distance With TRP
LED Drivers: 90 - 120 Watts
Catalog
watts

(hours)
Efficiency
Ambient
Operating Temp
Range (°C)
Power
Factor
(min)
Typically
in
Stock
min max
90
C
N
350 130-257 LED90W-257-C0350
100-277
90
Output current
can be factory
de-tuned
up to 50%.
Call for details.
100,000
88%
-30 +60 0.92
450 100-200 LED90W-200-C0450 87%
700 64-128 LED90W-128-C0700 86%
1050 43-85 LED90W-085-C1050 86%
1400 32-64 LED90W-064-C1400 86%
1600 28-56 LED90W-056-C1600 85%
1875 24-48 LED90W-048-C1875 85%
2500 18-36 LED90W-036-C2500 84%
3000 15-30 LED90W-030-C3000 84%
3500 13-25 LED90W-025-C3500 84%
4090 11-22 LED90W-022-C4090 83%
4500 10-20 LED90W-020-C4500 82%
5000 9-18 LED90W-018-C5000 82%
6000 8-15 LED90W-015-C6000 80%
Y
350 130-257 LED90W-257-C0350-RD
100-277
90
Output current
can be factory
de-tuned
up to 50%.
Call for details.
100,000
88%
-30 +60 0.92
450 100-200 LED90W-200-C0450-RD 87%
700 64-128 LED90W-128-C0700-RD 86%
1050 43-85 LED90W-085-C1050-RD 86%
1400 32-64 LED90W-064-C1400-RD 86%
1600 28-56 LED90W-056-C1600-RD 85%
1875 24-48 LED90W-048-C1875-RD 85%
2500 18-36 LED90W-036-C2500-RD 84%
3000 15-30 LED90W-030-C3000-RD 84%
3500 13-25 LED90W-025-C3500-RD 84%
4090 11-22 LED90W-022-C4090-RD 83%
4500 10-20 LED90W-020-C4500-RD 82%
5000 9-18 LED90W-018-C5000-RD 82%
6000 8-15 LED90W-015-C6000-RD 80%
V
N
3000-6000 15 LED90W-015
100-277
90
Output voltage
can be factory
de-tuned
up to 50%.
Call for details.
100,000
80%
-30 +60 0.92
2500-5000 18 LED90W-018 82%
2250-4500 20 LED90W-020 82%
2045-4090 22 LED90W-022 83%
1750-3500 25 LED90W-025 84%
1500-3000 30 LED90W-030 84%
1250-2500 36 LED90W-036 84%
940-1875 48 LED90W-048 85%
800-1600 56 LED90W-056 85%
700-1400 64 LED90W-064 86%
525-1050 85 LED90W-085 86%
350-700 128 LED90W-128 86%
225-450 200 LED90W-200 87%
175-350 257 LED90W-257 88%
Y
3000-6000 15 LED90W-015-RD
100-277
90
Output voltage
can be factory
de-tuned
up to 50%.
Call for details.
100,000
80%
-30 +60 0.92
2500-5000 18 LED90W-018-RD 82%
2250-4500 20 LED90W-020-RD 82%
2045-4090 22 LED90W-022-RD 83%
1750-3500 25 LED90W-025-RD 84%
1500-3000 30 LED90W-030-RD 84%
1250-2500 36 LED90W-036-RD 84%
940-1875 48 LED90W-048-RD 85%
800-1600 56 LED90W-056-RD 85%
700-1400 64 LED90W-064-RD 86%
525-1050 85 LED90W-085-RD 86%
350-700 128 LED90W-128-RD 86%
225-450 200 LED90W-200-RD 87%
175-350 257 LED90W-257-RD 88%
100 C
N
350 172-286 TRC-100S035ST
100-277 100 100,000
92%
-35 +70 0.96
450 132-222 TRC-100S045ST 92%
700 86-143 TRC-100S070ST 91%
1050 57-95 TRC-100S105ST 91% •
1400 43-71 TRC-100S140ST 91%
1750 34-57 TRC-100S175ST 91%
2100 29-48 TRC-100S210ST 91%
2450 25-41 TRC-100S245ST 91%
2800 22-36 TRC-100S280ST 90%
3150 19-32 TRC-100S315ST 90% •
3570 17-28 TRC-100S357ST 90%
4200 14-24 TRC-100S420ST 90% •
N
350 172-286 LED100W-286-C0350
100-277
100
Output current
can be factory
de-tuned
up to 50%.
Call for details.
100,000
88%
-30 +60 0.92
450 132-222 LED100W-222-C0450 88%
700 86-143 LED100W-143-C0700 87%
1050 57-95 LED100W-095-C1050 86%
1400 43-71 LED100W-071-C1400 86%
1750 32-57 LED100W-057-C1750 85%
2100 28-48 LED100W-048-C2100 85%
2450 24-41 LED100W-041-C2450 84%
2800 22-36 LED100W-036-C2800 84%
3150 19-32 LED100W-031-C3150 84%
3570 17-28 LED100W-028-C3570 83%
4200 14-24 LED100W-024-C4200 83%
5000 12-20 LED100W-020-C5000 81%
5550 11-18 LED100W-018-C5500 80%
9Go The Distance With TRP
LED Drivers: 90 - 120 Watts
Catalog

350 172-286 TRC-100S035DT
100-277 100 100,000
92%
-35 +65 0.96
450 132-222 TRC-100S045DT 92%
700 86-143 TRC-100S070DT 91%
1050 57-95 TRC-100S105DT 91%
1400 43-71 TRC-100S140DT 91%
1750 34-57 TRC-100S175DT 91%
2100 29-48 TRC-100S210DT 91%
2450 25-41 TRC-100S245DT 91%
2800 22-36 TRC-100S280DT 90%
3150 19-32 TRC-100S315DT 90%
3570 17-28 TRC-100S357DT 90%
4200 14-24 TRC-100S420DT 90%
350 172-286 LED100W-286-C0350-RD
100-277
100
Output current
can be factory
de-tuned
up to 50%.
Call for details.
100,000
88%
-30 +60 0.92
450 132-222 LED100W-222-C0450-RD 88%
700 86-143 LED100W-143-C0700-RD 87%
1050 57-95 LED100W-095-C1050-RD 86%
1400 43-71 LED100W-071-C1400-RD 86%
1750 32-57 LED100W-057-C1750-RD 85%
2100 28-48 LED100W-048-C2100-RD 85%
2450 24-41 LED100W-041-C2450-RD 84%
2800 22-36 LED100W-036-C2800-RD 84%
3150 19-32 LED100W-031-C3150-RD 84%
3570 17-28 LED100W-028-C3570-RD 83%
4200 14-24 LED100W-024-C4200-RD 83%
5000 12-20 LED100W-020-C5000-RD 81%
5550 11-18 LED100W-018-C5500-RD 80%
V
N
4165-8330 12 TRV-100S012ST
100-277 100 96,000
91%
-35 +70 0.96
2025-4050 24 TRV-100S024ST 93%
1375-2750 36 TRV-100S036ST 93%
1175-2350 42 TRV-100S042ST 93%
1040-2080 48 TRV-100S048ST 93%
975-1950 54 TRV-100S054ST 93%
615-1230 81 TRV-100S081ST 93%
475-950 105 TRV-100S105ST 93%
N
2775-5550 18 LED100W-018
100-277
100
Output voltage
can be factory
de-tuned
up to 50%.
Call for details.
96,000
80%
-30 +60 0.92
2500-5000 20 LED100W-020 81%
2100-4200 24 LED100W-024 83%
1785-3570 28 LED100W-028 83%
1575-3150 32 LED100W-032 84%
1400-2800 36 LED100W-036 84%
1225-2450 41 LED100W-041 84%
1050-2100 48 LED100W-048 85%
875-1750 57 LED100W-057 85%
700-1400 71 LED100W-071 86%
525-1050 95 LED100W-095 86%
350-700 143 LED100W-143 87%
225-450 222 LED100W-222 88%
175-350 286 LED100W-286 88%
Y
2775-5550 18 LED100W-018-RD
100-277
100
Output voltage
can be factory
de-tuned
up to 50%.
Call for details.
96,000
80%
-30 +60 0.92
2500-5000 20 LED100W-020-RD 81%
2100-4200 24 LED100W-024-RD 83%
1785-3570 28 LED100W-028-RD 83%
1575-3150 32 LED100W-032-RD 84%
1400-2800 36 LED100W-036-RD 84%
1225-2450 41 LED100W-041-RD 84%
1050-2100 48 LED100W-048-RD 85%
875-1750 57 LED100W-057-RD 85%
700-1400 71 LED100W-071-RD 86%
525-1050 95 LED100W-095-RD 86%
350-700 143 LED100W-143-RD 87%
225-450 222 LED100W-222-RD 88%
175-350 286 LED100W-286-RD 88%
120 C
N
350 206-343 TRC-120S035ST
100-277 120 80,000

2800 31-53 TRC-150S280ST 91%
3150 28-47 TRC-150S315ST 91%
3500 25-42 TRC-150S350ST 91%
4200 21-35 TRC-150S420ST 90%
4900 18-30 TRC-150S490ST 90%
5950 15-25 TRC-150S595ST 90%
Y
350 214-428 TRC-150S035DT
100-277 150 100,000
94%
-35 +70 0.96
450 166-233 TRC-150S045DT 93%
700 107-214 TRC-150S070DT 93%
1050 71-142 TRC-150S105DT 93%
V N
6.25-12.50 12 TRV-150S012ST
100-277 150 74,000
92%
-35 +70 0.96
3.12-6.25 24 TRV-150S024ST 93%
2.08-4.17 36 TRV-150S036ST 93%
1.78-3.57 42 TRV-150S042ST 94%
1.56-3.13 48 TRV-150S048ST 93%
1.39-2.78 54 TRV-150S054ST 93%
0.92-1.85 81 TRV-150S081ST 94%
0.71-1.42 105 TRV-150S105ST 94%
200
C
N
450 267-445 TRC-200S045ST

2800 42-71 TRC-200S280ST 91%
3150 38-63 TRC-200S315ST 91%
3500 34-57 TRC-200S350ST 91%
4200 28-47 TRC-200S420ST 91%
4900 24-40 TRC-200S490ST 91%
5600 21-35 TRC-200S560ST 91%
6300 19-32 TRC-200S630ST 91%
8330 14-24 TRC-200S833ST 90%
Y
450 233-445 TRC-200S045DT
100-277 200 78,000
94%
-35 +70 0.96700 143-285 TRC-200S070DT 93%
1050 95-190 TRC-200S105DT 93%
V N
7.50-15.00 12 TRV-200S012ST
100-277
180
55,000
91%
-35 +70 0.97
4.16-8.33 24 TRV-200S024ST 200 92%
2.78-5.56 36 TRV-200S036ST 200 93%
2.38-4.76 42 TRV-200S042ST 200 93%
2.09-4.17 48 TRV-200S048ST 200 93%
2.00-4.00 50 TRV-200S050ST 200 93%
1.92-3.84 52 TRV-200S052ST 200 93%
1.85-3.70 54 TRV-200S054ST 200 93%
1.24-2.47 81 TRV-200S081ST 200 93%
0.95-1.90 105 TRV-200S105ST 200 93%
250 V N
9.17-18.33 12 TRV-250S012ST
100-277
220
173,000
92%
-35 +70 0.96
5.21-10.41 24 TRV-250S024ST 250 93%
3.47-6.94 36 TRV-250S036ST 250 94%
2.98- 5.95 42 TRV-250S042ST 250 94%
2.60-5.20 48 TRV-250S048ST 250 94%
2.40-4.80 52 TRV-250S052ST 250 94%
2.31-4.62 54 TRV-250S054ST 250 94%
2.23-4.46 56 TRV-250S056ST 250 94%
2.08-4.16 60 TRV-250S060ST 250 94%
1.49-2.97 84 TRV-250S084ST 250 94%
1.19-2.38 105 TRV-250S105ST 250 94%
0.83-1.66 150 TRV-250S150ST 250 94%
300 V N
11.45-22.90 12 TRV-300S012ST
100-277
275
149,000
92%
-25 +70 0.96
6.25-12.50 24 TRV-300S024ST 300 93%
4.17-8.33 36 TRV-300S036ST 300 93%
3.57-7.14 42 TRV-300S042ST 300 94%
3.13-6.25 48 TRV-300S048ST 300 94%
2.78-5.55 54 TRV-300S054ST 300 94%
1.43-2.85 105 TRV-300S105ST 300 94%
1.00-2.00 150 TRV-300S150ST 300 94%
11Go The Distance With TRP
Surge Protectors and Transformers
Thomas Research Products surge protectors are designed to be used in conjunction with LED Drivers,
electronic fluorescent ballasts and HID ballasts to provide an additional level of surge and transient